
2023-2024 LANGHAM CREEK  

COUNSELORS’ OFFICE, 281-463-5432 

 
 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Lead Counselor    Ms. Jackie Reeder             *005114  
                                                                                 [Jacqueline.Reeder@cfisd.net] 

 

  A-Cam                  Mrs. Lynna Arbogast        *005115 
                                                                 [Lynna.Arbogast@cfisd.net] 

 

  Can-Fe                  Mrs.  Julie Gonzalez          *005116 
                                                                               [Julie.Gonzalez@cfisd.net]  

 

   Ff-H                    Mrs. Shirley Davis           *005117 
                                                  [Shirley.Davis@cfisd.net]  

 

   I-Mc                Mrs. Petra Skopal            *005120 
                                                  [Petra.Skopal@cfisd.net]  

 

   Md-Pq                  Ms. Eva McGuire              *005119 
                                                  [Eva.McGuire@cfisd.net]  

 

   Pr-Sm                    Mrs. Tamara Twidell        *005118 
                                                   [Tamara.Twidell@cfisd.net]  

 

   Sn-Z                      Mrs. Trachelle Thomas    *005121 
                                                   [Trachelle.Thomas@cfisd.net]  
 

    

 

College &                Mrs. Sandra Poag             *005134 

Career Specialist       [Sandra.Poag@cfisd.net] 

 

Counselors’ Secretaries                                                                                                              

Mrs. Leslie Finkenstaedt              281-463-5432   (*005147)                                                         

Mrs. Sonia Rodriguez                   281-463-5444   (*005153)                                        
 

 

Youth Service         Ms. Carrie Harris            *005135 

 Specialist                            [Carrie.Harris@cfisd.net]                               (832/919-2287) 
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